Position Other Positions Held

Parks Supervisor

Maintenance Lead Worker

Maintenance Lead Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

Athletic Fields

Athletic Fields

Athletic Fields

Athletic Fields

Athletic Fields

Athletic Fields

Athletic Fields

Total Wages

$70,887

$65,271

$63,535

$43,987

$10,219

$9,685

$7,680

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$11,454
$10,645
$8,853
$23,479
$2,816

$0

$0



