Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$70,887	\$11,454
Maintenance Lead Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$65,271	\$10,645
Maintenance Lead Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$63,535	\$8,853
Maintenance Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$43,987	\$23,479
Maintenance Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$10,219	\$2,816
Maintenance Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$9,685	\$0
Maintenance Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$7,680	\$0